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Australia Day Championships x Sanction No: PSQ 17.03
28th and 29th January 2017 Final Results

25m Standard Pistol

PlL. No. Name Rep Total Xs 150 20 10
A Grade
1 36 Hummer, Hansi CRPC 542 7 94 91 94 87 86 90
2 53 Straughair, John Hint 523 5 94 88 8 88 83 87
B Grade
1 3 Smith, Civon MetroPSQ 548 10 95 9 88 90 90 89
2 64 Clem, Wayne BPC 520 3 89 91 79 90 90 81
3 16 Dunks, Julie CRPC 511 3 92 94 90 82 69 84
4 11 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 506 0 90 91 83 83 82 77
5 22 Greening, Jeff Murr 502 4 90 84 83 85 85 75
6 46 Regan, Greg Tmba 501 1 87 8 80 88 76 84
7 51 Shaw, David BIPC 496 2 88 81 92 8 70 83
DNS 45 Petrak, Paul BPC
C Grade
1 34 Hogan, James Murr 528 10 94 87 90 87 82 88
2 20 Gage, Kent BPC 519 5 88 88 92 8 82 &4
3 8 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 508 6 95 93 84 82 74 80
4 9 Buchanan, Gary BIPC 498 6 84 91 81 78 82 82
5 43 Neale, Stuart CRPC 491 1 74 89 81 85 81 81
6 7 Barden, Kevin CRPC 483 1 8 86 69 8 77 8l
7 30 Hevey, Bill MetroPSQ 477 2 8 8 77 &4 71 71
8 35 Hogan, Paul Murr 477 1 88 81 83 79 77 69
9 1 Cormack, Gavin BIPC 473 0 77 69 78 8 76 87
10 18 Faint, Rod Marb 464 3 76 77 76 82 T8 75
11 58 White, Robert GCPAA 453 0 81 84 66 8 73 66
12 66 Clem, Linda BPC 447 1 73 74 68 78 69 85
DNF 4  Cormack, Anne BIPC 307 5 93 93 43 78

DNS 50 Sargent, Malcolm Murr



25m Standard Pistol

Pl No.
D Grade

1 10

2 37

3 57

4 26

5 55

6 13

7 17

8 31

9 12

DNS 42

Name

Buchanan, Lynda
Hummer, Johann
Wheeler, Russell
Hancock, Sharon
Waterhouse, Paul
Dawson, Fran
Dunks, Larry
Hoare, Reg
Dawson, Adrian

Neal, Greg

1/02/2017 4:30 PM

Rep

BIPC
CRPC
Hint
Murr
Murr
Bdsrt
CRPC
Murr
Bdsrt
Murr

Total Xs

466
438
427
410
405
377
371
366
298
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150

82
75
80
67
65
71
65
69
63

86
73
78
74
75
74
64
67
79

20

81
78
64
71
69
51
57
63
43

68
79
70
65
56
52
64
67
48

10

80
70
67
71
60
58
69
44
27

69
63
68
62
80
71
52
56
38
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. Report Created : 1/02/2017 4:30 PM
Australia Day Championships x Sanction No: PSQ 17.03
28th and 29th January 2017 Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

PlL. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4

A Grade
1 39 Mamouzelos, Chris GCPAA 549 14 93 96 87 276 92 95 86 273

B Grade
1 51 Shaw, David BIPC 527 25 91 95 84 270 94 89 74 257
2 36 Hummer, Hansi CRPC 525 6 91 82 85 258 95 85 87 267
3 53 Straughair, John Hint 510 7 90 91 70 251 96 87 76 259
4 46 Regan, Greg Tmba 478 2 92 83 72 247 85 76 70 231

DNS 59 Woodward, Justin BIPC

C Grade
1 29 Harrold, Trevor Bdsrt 520 18 84 94 84 262 91 86 81 258
2 54 Thomas, Lynn Murr 492 13 91 72 80 243 81 83 85 249
3 23 Greening, Leo Murr 492 1 90 86 76 252 85 77 78 240
4 20 Gage, Kent BPC 479 7 88 90 75 253 94 79 53 226
5 22 Greening, Jeff Murr 455 7 90 81 53 224 90 77 64 231
6 7 Barden, Kevin CRPC 411 2 80 71 55 206 76 64 65 205

DNS 50 Sargent, Malcolm Murr

D Grade
1 35 Hogan, Paul Murr 452 10 82 77 61 220 89 79 64 232
2 43 Neale, Stuart CRPC 427 6 63 75 66 204 77 70 76 223
3 55 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 384 1 76 73 27 176 88 69 51 208
4 57 Wheeler, Russell Hint 372 2 72 59 55 186 73 60 53 186
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. Report Created : 1/02/2017 4:30 PM

Australia Day Championships x Sanction No: PSQ 17.03
28th and 29th January 2017 Final Results
50m Pistol
Pl1. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 16 Dunks, Julie CRPC 507 6 82 83 89 81 87 85
2 53 Straughair, John Hint 505 5 84 83 81 86 86 85
3 46 Regan, Greg Tmba 494 5 83 76 90 80 86 79
4 54 Thomas, Lynn Murr 494 4 84 83 86 85 83 73
5 36 Hummer, Hansi CRPC 452 2 74 83 80 72 67 76
6 51 Shaw, David BIPC 449 0 76 78 65 76 81 73
C Grade
1 34 Hogan, James Murr 489 3 83 83 82 83 76 82
2 8 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 474 4 72 77 85 87 81 72
3 18 Faint, Rod Marb 462 2 77 87 71 72 74 81
4 29 Harrold, Trevor Bdsrt 461 4 76 76 76 85 77 71
5 11 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 460 0 76 83 69 75 78 79
6 7 Barden, Kevin CRPC 450 3 67 74 79 67 85 78
7 15 Dreves, Zuzana BIPC 437 3 68 67 74 76 80 72
8 22 QGreening, Jeff Murr 427 3 72 81 64 63 72 75
DNS 9 Buchanan, Gary BIPC
DNS 50 Sargent, Malcolm Murr
D Grade
*1 43 Neale, Stuart CRPC 480 2 77 84 82 77 76 84
2 20 Gage, Kent BPC 459 4 72 72 79 79 81 76
3 35 Hogan, Paul Murr 447 1 70 77 60 80 76 84
4 58 White, Robert GCPAA 388 0 65 54 66 71 71 61
5 57 Wheeler, Russell Hint 360 O 51 63 58 58 65 65
6 55 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 3220 50 64 60 49 39 60
7 14 Dreves, Bruce MetroPSQ 252 0 30 37 40 60 59 26
Ungraded
DNS 56 Webb, Jamieson BIPC
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Australia Day Championships x Sanction No: PSQ 17.03
28th and 29th January 2017 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 39 Mamouzelos, Chris GCPAA 558 15 94 94 91 279 94 91 94 279
2 53 Straughair, John Hint 529 6 89 93 86 268 86 87 88 261
B Grade
1 45 Petrak, Paul BPC 531 7 88 88 91 267 85 87 92 264
C Grade
1 46 Regan, Greg Tmba 522 6 89 91 82 262 88 86 86 260
2 20 Gage, Kent BPC 519 2 92 89 90 271 76 90 82 248
3 43 Neale, Stuart CRPC 514 4 90 87 84 261 92 82 79 253
4 7 Barden, Kevin CRPC 481 1 76 80 80 236 85 81 79 245
DNF 58 White, Robert GCPAA 286 0 72 82 67 221 49 16 65
DNS 42 Neal, Greg Murr
DNS 50 Sargent, Malcolm Murr
D Grade
1 30 Hevey, Bill MetroPSQ 489 5 72 8 82 240 78 84 87 249
2 55 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 461 4 78 76 70 224 73 85 79 237
3 17 Dunks, Larry CRPC 420 4 70 74 65 209 66 78 67 211
4 57 Wheeler, Russell Hint 375 2 60 58 71 189 71 65 50 186
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. Report Created : 1/02/2017 4:30 PM
Australia Day Championships x Sanction No: PSQ 17.03
28th and 29th January 2017 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl1. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 64 Clem, Wayne BPC 544 8 85 93 97 94 87 88
2 53 Straughair, John Hint 526 5 84 89 87 87 91 88
3 45 Petrak, Paul BPC 511 0 86 87 88 83 82 85
B Grade
1 7 Barden, Kevin CRPC 542 6 90 93 92 81 93 93
2 46 Regan, Greg Tmba 534 7 88 87 92 86 90 91
3 51 Shaw, David BIPC 527 4 90 90 91 88 84 84
4 1 Cormack, Gavin BIPC 527 3 92 90 85 87 85 88
5 43 Neale, Stuart CRPC 513 1 83 86 85 89 81 89
C Grade
*1 18 Faint, Rod Marb 546 7 89 88 95 88 94 92
*2 20 Gage, Kent BPC 543 5 87 90 92 87 92 95
3 22 Greening, Jeff Murr 515 2 85 87 83 89 85 86
4 35 Hogan, Paul Murr 509 5 85 84 83 89 80 88
5 23 Greening, Leo Murr 509 1 86 88 85 86 83 81
6 33 Hoepper, Paul BPC 494 3 75 80 83 85 88 83
7 61 Brady, Stuart MetroPSQ 488 3 87 81 76 82 80 82
8 58 White, Robert GCPAA 485 5 86 74 81 81 77 86
9 55 Waterhouse, Paul Murr 470 3 83 83 74 76 78 76
10 37 Hummer, Johann CRPC 438 3 69 79 77 75 68 70
D Grade
1 57 Wheeler, Russell Hint 440 2 77 72 70 74 71 76
2 14 Dreves, Bruce MetroPSQ 436 3 69 70 73 68 78 78
3 17 Dunks, Larry CRPC 425 0 68 65 73 78 56 85
4 31 Hoare, Reg Murr 392 0 58 65 60 69 61 79
5 12 Dawson, Adrian Bdsrt 391 1 67 60 56 63 70 75
Ungraded
DNS 56 Webb, Jamieson BIPC
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.

Australia Day Championships x

28th and 29th January 2017

25m Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 54
2 3
3 16
4 60
5 11
6 38
7 8
B Grade
1 10
2 32
3 66
C Grade
1 26
DNS 49
D Grade
1 62
2 13

Name

Thomas, Lynn
Smith, Civon
Dunks, Julie
Probert, Marcia
Bygraves, Nicki
Kent, Marie
Birch, Robyn

Buchanan, Lynda
Hoare, Val
Clem, Linda

Hancock, Sharon

Sargent, Monica

Zylstra, Tania

Dawson, Fran

1/02/2017 4:30 PM

Rep

Murr
MetroPSQ
CRPC
BIPC
MetroPSQ
BIPC
MetroPSQ

BIPC
Murr
BPC

Murr
Murr

BPC
Bdsrt

Total Xs
564 14
557 10
547 12
544 9
542 7
540 3
528 8
500
500
471
410 1
417 3
364 1

www.auspistol.com.au

91
92
93
98
85
84
86

76
89
77

62

75
49

91
94
93
94
91
90
96

79
84
76

64

80
51

93
92
94
97
96
92
95

&3
80
79

73

82
61

Report Created : 1/02/2017 4:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 17.03

275
278
280
289
272
266
277

238
253
232

199

237
161

96
94
91
&4
90
93
81

&4
82
69

52

62
80

96
93
86
81
91
93
88

88
86
84

84

53
57

Final Results

97 289
92 279
90 267
90 255
89 270
88 274
82 251

90 262
79 247
86 239

75 211

65 180
66 203
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.

Australia Day Championships x
28th and 29th January 2017

10m Air Pistol Women

PL No.
Master
1 3
A Grade
1 8
2 16
3 10
4 60
5 38
6 4
B Grade
1 11
2 15
3 47
4 21
5 32
C Grade
*1 66
2 62
3 26
DNS 49
D Grade
1 13

Name

Smith, Civon

Birch, Robyn
Dunks, Julie
Buchanan, Lynda
Probert, Marcia
Kent, Marie
Cormack, Anne

Bygraves, Nicki

Dreves, Zuzana

Sandstrom, Michele

Gilliver, Elaine
Hoare, Val

Clem, Linda
Zylstra, Tania
Hancock, Sharon

Sargent, Monica

Dawson, Fran

102/2017 4:30 PM

Rep Total Xs
MetroPSQ 368 5
MetroPSQ 369 10
CRPC 369 7
BIPC 367 4
BIPC 361 3
BIPC 354 2
BIPC 339 2
MetroPSQ 357 5
BIPC 347 1
BIPC 339 3
BIPC 328 1
Murr 327 1
BPC 351
BPC 321
Murr 247 1
Murr

Bdsrt 236 0

www.auspistol.com.au

90

90
92
91
87
87
84

88
82
86
85
81

84
86
63

54

Report Created : 1/02/2017 4:30 PM

94

94
91
92
96
88
86

86
82
87
85
79

90
76
57

56

93

91
93
94
86
90
81

91
91
&3
86
&3

86
79
69

66

91

94
93
90
92
89
88

92
92
83
72
84

91
80
58

60

Sanction No: PSQ 17.03

Final Results
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.

Australia Day Championships x

28th and 29th January 2017

25m Pistol Junior
Pl No. Name

A Grade

1 36 Hummer, Hansi
2 34 Hogan, James
3 29 Harrold, Trevor

B Grade
1 23 Greening, Leo

C Grade
1 63 Hutton, Matthew

2 65 Clem, Jonathan

#1 penalty early shot Rule 8.8.2.3

1/02/2017 4:30 PM

Rep

CRPC
Murr
Bdsrt

Murr

BPC
BPC

Total Xs
567 15
536 9
535 5
494 2
486 3
474 1

94
87
88

86

&3
77

www.auspistol.com.au

93
96
81

80

80
78

95
&9
89

&3

78
&3
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Sanction No: PSQ 17.03

282
272
258

249

241
238

92
92
92

87

82
75

97
80
93

72

77
83

Final Results

96 285
92 264
92 277

86 245 #1

86 245
78 236
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day Championships x
28th and 29th January 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

PL No. Name
A Grade
1 34 Hogan, James
2 36 Hummer, Hansi
B Grade
1 65 Clem, Jonathan
2 23 Greening, Leo
C Grade
1 63 Hutton, Matthew

1002/2017 4:30 PM

Rep

Murr
CRPC

BPC
Murr

BPC

www.auspistol.com.au

Total

556
542

515
503

495

92
87

82
85

82

89
94

84
85

83
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Sanction No: PSQ 17.03

94
91

90
86

79

95
91

82
81

86

94
91

88
&3

86

Final Results

92
88

89
&3

79
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.
Australia Day Championships x
28th and 29th January 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Women

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs
B Grade
1 2 Adlina, Julie MetroPSQ 322 0
D Grade
1 6 Ansari, Shafaq BIPC 193 0
1/02/2017 4:30 PM www.auspistol.com.au

81

41

Report Created : 1/02/2017 4:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 17.03

Final Results

78 82 81

42 55 55

© OpenWPlus



